



Glenclyff Improvement Company Water District
Watermain Improvements
PWS 2421010 / DWGT-100

CERTIFIED BID TABULATION
BID SUBMITTAL - OCTOBER 22 @ 2:00 PM

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Michelle Baillargeon Construction Services LLC		Kingsbury Companies, LLC		MC Build LLC		EnerSite, LLC	
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	General Conditions and Miscellaneous Work	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
2	Three-Inch IPS DR21 HDPE Water Main	1120	LF	\$140.00	\$156,800.00	\$66.00	\$73,920.00	\$60.00	\$67,200.00	\$120.00	\$134,400.00
3	Three-Inch Gate Valve, MJ with Valve Box	3	EA	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,060.00	\$9,180.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00
4	Short-Side Water Service Connection	1	EA	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
5	¾-Inch Water Service Pipe	10	LF	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
6	Interconnection Assembly	3	EA	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
7	Flushing Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,160.00	\$6,160.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8	Bituminous Concrete Pavement	6	Tons	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00
9	Dual Swing Aluminum Forestry Gate	2	EA	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,360.00	\$4,720.00	\$15,500.00	\$31,000.00
10	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,570.00	\$14,570.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
11	Unsuitable Materials	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
12	Rock Excavation	100	CY	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$360.00	\$36,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
13	Restoration of Surfaces	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
14	Loam, Seed, Mulch, and Hay	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
15	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,220.00	\$3,220.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
16	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
	Total Base Bid Price				\$345,550.00		\$298,020.00		\$191,000.00		\$419,310.00

Certified By Horizons Engineering, Inc


10/23/2025

